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
home with all modern convienences.
Centrally located in Shallotte. Live within
walking distance to Wal-Mart, grocery,
etc. Prefer retired gentleman or lady.
Deposit required. Available now. Rent
negotiable to good tenant.

SAND PEDDLER
RENTALS

.Oceanfront cottage, 3 BR,
2 baths, furnished. $500
plus utilities off season.
.Oceanfront efficiency apt.
Furnished, utilities included.
$350 per month.
.2-BR, 1-bath home, furn¬
ished, on Holden Beach.
$400 per month.
.Weekly rentals available on
Holden Beach. Call for a
free brochure.

842-5892
WINTER RENTAL. OCEAN ISLE Beach.
4-BR, 2 1/2-bath beautivul home on con¬
crete canal. Garage, many extras. $525/
month plus utilities. 704-366-5901.

ROOMS BY THE WEEK. $75/week.
Ocean Aire Motel. 579-8018.

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.
First Choice Realty

579-5140

2-BR MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. Lo¬
cated between Shallotte and Holden
Beach. Shell Point Acres. $240 plus
deposit. Utilities not included. Cable TV
available 754-9373

PERMANENT MOBILE HOME and
camper spaces. Water and sewer
furnished. Holden Beach area call 842-
3072.

For Rent
FOR RENT OR SALE. SOME OWNER
financing available. 3-BR. newly
remodled. fireplace, laundry room,
storage building, vinyl skiing. No pets, 10
minutes from Shallotte, 7 minutes from
hospital. $425/month. $500 deposit. 579-
7903.

E SHALLOTTE MANOR B
APARTMENTS
FOR RENT

1 & 2 Bedroom Available
Call 754-9202

Offir*) Hours:
M-T-W-F 8:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.,

TH- 2-6 p.m.
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Handicap Accessible Units

HOLDEN BEACH. Deep water canal. 3-
BR. 2-bath furnished house, W/D. Yearly
lease. $400/month plus utilities. Security
deposit and references required. 842-
2826.

CAROUNA SHORES VILLAGE condos
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished.
Starting at $325. CEDAC REALTY. 579-
4200.

LARGE 3-BR, 1 -BATH HOUSE, five
miles South of Shallotte on Hwy. 17. 579-
5455.

3-BR MOBILE FOR RENT. Ash area
$225-$250/month, deposit required.
287-3255.

DOUBLEWIDE OVERLOOKING SHAL¬
LOTTE Point River. 3 BR, unfurnished.
Includes A/C, dishwasher, stereo and
appliances. Fenced backyard with
storage house on beautifully landscaped
lot. Call 919-640-2992 after 6 pm. Avail¬
able after December 6th.

For Rent
2-BR CONDO AT OCEAN ISLE BEACH.
Fully furnished including washer and
dryer. Available Nov. -April. £400/month
Deposit required. No pels. Cali 579-2184
or 754-6317 nights.
14X70 3-BR. FURNISHED MOBILE
home. C/H/A, 2 full baths. Susnet Beach
area. No Pets. 1 -803-747 2609.

ROOMS TO RENT FOR WORKING
ladies. Downtown Shallotte. C/H/A.
private entrance and parking. Call 754-
4639, ask for Peggy Russ.

1-BR CONDO AT CHANNEL Harbor on
Ocean Isle Beach Fully furnished. Free
cable and tennis. Georgeous views of
ocean and sound. Available until spring.
No pets. $375/month. Call Brian Jones.
1-919-757-1967.
MOBILE HOME FOR RENT.
Vamamtown. 754-6020.

BRUNSWICK COUNTY, HUD approved.
2 & 3-BR mobile homes for rent. 371-
2853.

ORQAN. Double keyboard Lowery,
$150. 754-8377.

TO BUY OR SELL AVON please call
754-8489 after 6 pm.
EX-MARK COMMERCIAL lawnmower.
36 inch mower deck. 11 HP IC Briggs
engine. Real good condition. Cost
$3,300 for quick sale $350 Call 287-
4690

AROMATIC CEDAR
CHRISTMAS TREES

You choose, we cut. Come early,
we'll reserve yours.
1365 Cedar Grove Rd., Supply

Open Mon-Sat 1-7 pm . 842-3551

ROLEX WATCH FOR SALE. Pre-owned
14 carat stainless oyster perpetual
datejust. Concept 30 remote control
helicopter. 371-6151 or 371-2853.
NEW 6-PIECE BARCA-LOUNGER
sectional. Both ends recline Biege and
cream, very good looking, too big for our
room. Paid $1 ,500 will sell for $900. 579-
7306 before 7 pm.
SKI-TYPE EXERCISER. New, $35. 8 ft
fiberglass cap. $75. 842-4725.
LUDWIG DRUM SET, Alto Sax.
encyclopedias, real estate success
program, new nylon flags. Drum or guitar
lessons. 754-7246.

SIX MONTH OLD RATTAN sofa, rocker,
and Papasan chair, glass coffee and end
table $450. New glasstop dinette, black
with gold accents $75. 579-4S65 days.
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